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IBMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

| SSP Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
TIME PRACTICE 2 11/10/2025 11:15
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:14:11

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
4 1:34.314 -0.721 40.709 53.605
(28) FOURTHIOTIS SPYRIDON MARIOS
1 1:27.122 42.477 (43) AXEL ISMAIL
2 1:20.865 -6.257 38.904 41.961 1 1:28.731 44.351
3 1:19.996 -0.869 38.391 41.605 2 1:23.268 -5.463 40.155 43.113
4 1:21.745 +1.749 38.320 43.425 3 1:22.879 -0.389 39.912 42.967
p5 2:08.353 +46.608 39.146 4 1:22.323 -0.556 39.422 42.901
1:25.562 -42.791 42.030 5 1:22.871 +0.548 39.871 43.000
7 1:21.752 -3.810 38.644 43.108 6 1:34.765 +11.894 47.671 47.094
8 1:20.533 -1.219 38.617 41.916 7 1:22.619 -12.146 39.835 42.784
9 1:20.132 -0.401  38.313 41.819 8 1:22,184 -0.435 39.499 42.685
10 1:20.508 +0.376 38.612 41.896 p9 3:00.070 +1:37.886 42.569
10 1:28.543 -1:31.527 43.972
(1) PAPAGEORGIOU ALEXANDROS 11 1:22.376 -6.167 39.831 42,545
1 1:31.027 42.911 12 1:22.642 +0.266 39.496 43.146
2 1:20.732 -10.295 38.968 41.764
3 1:20.025 -0.707 38.581 41.444 (99) IAKOVOU ANDREAS
4 1:21.488 +1.463 38.382 43.106 1 1:29.386 44.302
5 1:20.804 -0.684 38.733 42.071 2 1:23.701 -5.685 40.229 43.472
3 1:23.441 -0.260 39.937 43.504
(6) TEODORESCU RAZVAN GABRIEL 4 1:36.870 +13.429 51.094 45.776
1 1:26.759 43.540 5 1:25.006 -11.864 40.446 44.560
p2 2:14.196 +47.437 39.654 p6 1:44.938 +19.932 40.653
3 1:30.074 -44.122 46.011 7 1:28.127 -16.811 43.859
4 1:21.725 -8.349 38.384 43.341 8 1:26.719 -1.408 43.460 43.259
5 1:21.136 -0.589 38.737 42.399 9 1:22,541 -4.178  39.516 43.025
6 1:20.843 -0.293 38.611 42.232 10 1:24.733 +2.192 40.619 44.114
7 1:20.563 -0.280 38.574 41.989 11 1:23.703 -1.030 39.956 43.747
(3) PANTELEAKIS VASILIS (34) MOISIS ATZAMI
1 1:28.042 42.756 1 1:33.083 45.325
2 1:21.437 -6.605 39.172 42.265 2 1:23.547 -9.536  40.301 43.246
3 1:20.929 -0.508 39.029 41.900 3 1:24.274 +0.727 40.168 44.106
4 1:20.752 -0.177  38.728 42.024 p4 2:39.199 +1:14.925 39.728
5 1:20.574 -0.178 38.781 41.793 5 1:30.875 -1:08.324 43.275
6 1:22,543 -8.332  39.691 42,852
(7) PASCOTA PATRICK 7 1:25.447 +2.904 42.534 42.913
1 1:29.088 43.188 p8 1:59.693 +34.246 39.694
2 1:20.964 -8.124 38.988 41.976
3 1:20.866 -0.098 38.888 41.978 (555) BIRLADEANU FLORIN
p4 3:25.837 +2:04.971 41.593 1 1:35.503 47.713
5 1:26.315 -1:59.522 42.667 p2 3:23.074 +1:47.571 42.225
6 1:20.993 -5.322 39.079 41.914 3 1:37.044 -1:46.030 46.136
7 1:20.999 +0.006 39.039 41.960 4 1:23.622 -13.422  40.227 43.395
8 1:25.711 +4.712 41.898 43.813
(54) KICHUKOV VASIL
(2) BRAESCU MURESAN DENIS 1 1:29.444 44.935
1 1:32.148 49.024 2 1:25.708 -3.736 41.244 44.464
2 1:22.146 -10.002  39.292 42.854 3 1:26.163 +0.455 41.738 44.425
3 1:35.035 +12.889 46.075 48.960 4 1:26.780 +0.617  41.827 44.953
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
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BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

SSP Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
TIME PRACTICE 2 11/10/2025 11:15
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:14:11
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
5 1:24.901 -1.879 41.002 43.899
6 1:24.855 -0.046 41.212 43.643
7 1:24.877 +0.022 40.826 44.051

(33) TZORTZOPOULOS IOANNIS

1 1:38.798 46.343
2 1:27.218 -11.580 42.529 44.689
3 1:25.678 -1.540  41.187 44.491

(333) ANATOLI ILIEV

1 1:33.394 46.188
2 1:27.055 -6.339 41.679 45.376
3 1:26.833 -0.222 41.642 45.191
4 1:26.767 -0.066 41.790 44.977
5 1:26.465 -0.302 41.667 44.798
6 1:26.683 +0.218 41.854 44.829
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